Residential x Commercial
Products Guide
Pressure Washers
Portable Generators
Air Compressors
Mi-T-M Corporation 1971 - 2018
2
Welding

·	14-inch diameter
·	4200-PSI maximum pressure
·	Two 25° nozzles
·	Underside dual arm
·	180°F maximum temperature
·	8.0-GPM maximum water volume
·	Fits all gasoline pressure washers
Extension Wand
Designed to help you clean those hard to reach places.
50-0180
·	24-inch extension wand
·	Fits all ChoreMaster and Work Pro Series pressure washers
Extended Reach Wands
Clean hard to reach places, like house siding and eaves, large
farm equipment, semi-tractor trailers and multi-story buildings.
AW-7018-1200 (12-foot)
AW-7018-1800 (18-foot)
AW-7018-2400 (24-foot)
·	Professional-grade trigger gun with safety lock-off
·	Complete with quick connects
·	Extends from 6-feet, 8-inches to 12, 18 or 24-feet
·	Lightweight and easy to control
·	Easy hose retraction
·	Can handle water up to 200°F
·	Fits CM Gasoline Series and WP Series models 3200-PSI and higher
Aluminum Wand Extensions
These lightweight, aluminum extension wands allow you to
clean hard to reach areas with ease.
AW-7105-3600 (36-inch)
AW-7105-4800 (48-inch)
AW-7105-7200 (72-inch)
AW-7105-9600 (96-inch)
·	1⁄4-inch lance saver socket with quick connect plug
·	4000-PSI rated
·	12.0-GPM flow rate
·	300°F temperature rating